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Result All Around Spiral Junior Boys

1 Knapp Simon Germany 1987 5.20 4.00 9.20
2 Maaser Robert Germany 1990 4.85 4.00 8.85
3 Litzki Jonas Germany 1988 4.80 4.00 8.80
4 Henningsen Henning Germany 1987 4.30 4.00 8.30
5 Strauss Hendrik Germany 1988 4.25 4.00 8.25
6 Scholtka Patrick Germany 1989 2.70 3.60 6.30
7 Bakker Leonhard Netherlands 1988 2.30 3.80 6.10
8 Pitz Achim Belgium 1989 0.85 3.20 4.05

9 Thogersen Michael Norway 1988 1.10 2.40 3.50
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Result All Around Straight- Line Junior Boys

1 Maaser Robert Germany 1990 5.45 4.00 9.45
2 Knapp Simon Germany 1987 5.25 4.00 9.25
3 Strauss Hendrik Germany 1988 5.05 4.00 9.05
3 Litzki Jonas Germany 1988 5.05 4.00 9.05
5 Henningsen Henning Germany 1987 5.15 3.80 8.95
6 Scholtka Patrick Germany 1989 4.75 4.00 8.75
7 Leviator Ido Israel 1989 4.60 4.00 8.60
8 Bakker Leonhard Netherlands 1988 4.75 3.60 8.35
9 Zuriel Dan Israel 1988 3.35 3.00 6.35
10 Pitz Achim Belgium 1989 1.25 3.00 4.25
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Result All Around Vault Junior Boys

1 Knapp Simon Germany 1987 9.30 9.55 9.55
2 Maaser Robert Germany 1990 9.15 9.30 9.30
3 Litzki Jonas Germany 1988 8.70 9.10 9.10
4 Strauss Hendrik Germany 1988 8.70 9.05 9.05
5 Scholtka Patrick Germany 1989 8.60 8.55 8.60
6 Bakker Leonhard Netherlands 1988 8.15 6.35 8.15
6 Thogersen Michael Norway 1988 8.05 8.15 8.15
8 Henningsen Henning Germany 1987 7.85 7.80 7.85
9 Pitz Achim Belgium 1989 7.70 7.55 7.70
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Result All Around Junior Boys

1 Knapp Simon Germany 1987 9.20 9.25 9.55 28.00
2 Maaser Robert Germany 1990 8.85 9.45 9.30 27.60
3 Litzki Jonas Germany 1988 8.80 9.05 9.10 26.95
4 Strauss Hendrik Germany 1988 8.25 9.05 9.05 26.35
5 Henningsen Henning Germany 1987 8.30 8.95 7.85 25.10
6 Scholtka Patrick Germany 1989 6.30 8.75 8.60 23.65
7 Bakker Leonhard Netherlands 1988 6.10 8.35 8.15 22.60
8 Pitz Achim Belgium 1989 4.05 4.25 7.70 16.00
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Result Final Spiral Junior Boys

1 Knapp Simon Germany 1987 5.15 4.00 9.15
2 Maaser Robert Germany 1990 5.00 4.00 9.00
3 Litzki Jonas Germany 1988 4.90 4.00 8.90
4 Henningsen Henning Germany 1987 4.55 4.00 8.55
5 Strauss Hendrik Germany 1988 4.25 4.00 8.25
6 Bakker Leonhard Netherlands 1988 2.90 4.00 6.90
7 Scholtka Patrick Germany 1989 2.55 3.60 6.15
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Result Final Straight- Line Junior Boys

1 Maaser Robert Germany 1990 5.50 4.00 9.50
2 Knapp Simon Germany 1987 5.35 4.00 9.35
3 Litzki Jonas Germany 1988 4.90 4.00 8.90
4 Strauss Hendrik Germany 1988 4.85 4.00 8.85
5 Henningsen Henning Germany 1987 4.85 3.80 8.65
6 Leviator Ido Israel 1989 3.85 4.00 7.85
7 Bakker Leonhard Netherlands 1988 3.80 3.60 7.40
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Result Final Vault Junior Boys

1 Knapp Simon Germany 1987 9.30 9.60 9.60
2 Maaser Robert Germany 1990 9.30 9.50 9.50
3 Litzki Jonas Germany 1988 9.00 9.15 9.15
4 Strauss Hendrik Germany 1988 8.50 8.95 8.95
5 Thogersen Michael Norway 1988 7.75 7.95 7.95
6 Bakker Leonhard Netherlands 1988 7.75 7.80 7.80
7 Pitz Achim Belgium 1989 7.25 7.10 7.25

Seite 8 von 34



Seite 9 von 34

e
World Championships
Wheel Gymnastics
RHOMRAD 2005

WM 2005

A (LA ¢ Bstgmbo b T

Result All Around Spiral Senior Men

1 Malchin Constantin Germany 1981 5.40 4.00 9.40
2 Petri Julius Germany 1982 5.30 4.00 9.30
3 Emeis Achus Germany 1977 5.25 4.00 9.25
4 Seidel Tim Germany 1986 4.95 4.00 8.95
5 Knapp Johannes Germany 1984 4.75 4.00 8.75
6 Clausen Christoph Germany 1986 3.90 4.00 7.90
7 Goeku Shinichiro Japan 1983 3.85 4.00 7.85
7 Dotson Jermaine USA 1986 3.85 4.00 7.85
9 Yamashiro Hideaki Japan 1982 3.30 4.00 7.30
10 Roos Daniel Switzerland 1980 3.25 4.00 7.25
11 Matsumoto Yoichi Japan 1982 3.20 4.00 7.20
12 De Bruin Jeroen Netherlands 1975 3.00 4.00 7.00
13 Broder Patrik Switzerland 1984 2.65 3.60 6.25
14 Nakagawa Kanjiro Japan 1984 2.10 4.00 6.10
15 Nomi Shigeo Japan 1984 2.05 4.00 6.05
16 Bruell Freddy Belgium 1972 1.75 3.60 5.35
17 Sadatolhosseini Shahin Iran ? 1.85 3.20 5.05
18 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 1982 1.00 4.00 5.00
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Result All Around Straight- Line Senior Men

1 Emeis Achus Germany 1977 3.60 1.90 4.00 9.50
2 Petri Julius Germany 1982 3.35 1.80 4.00 9.15
3 Clausen Christoph Germany 1986 3.15 1.35 4.00 8.50
4 Malchin Constantin Germany 1981 2.85 1.40 4.00 8.25
5 Seidel Tim Germany 1986 2.85 1.35 4.00 8.20
6 Knapp Johannes Germany 1984 2.40 1.30 4.00 7.70
7 Yungelson Danny Israel 19983 1.05 2.35 4.00 7.40
7 Matsumoto Yoichi Japan 1982 245 0.95 4.00 7.40
9 Hirzel Luzian Switzerland 1986 2.50 1.05 3.80 7.35
10 Bruell Freddy Belgium 1972 2.20 0.90 4.00 7.10
11 Nomi Shigeo Japan 1984 1.25 1.00 3.80 6.05
12 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 1982 0.85 0.95 4.00 5.80
13 Goeku Shinichiro Japan 1983 1.50 0.15 4.00 5.65
13 Nakagawa Kanjiro Japan 1984 0.70 1.15 3.80 5.65
15 Broder Patrik Switzerland 1984 1.45 0.65 3.00 5.10
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Result All Around Vault Senior Men

1 Emeis Achus Germany 1977 9.40 9.50 9.50
2 Petri Julius Germany 1982 9.25 9.35 9.35
3 Nakagawa Kanjiro Japan 1984 9.10 9.10 9.10
3 Malchin Constantin Germany 1981 8.80 9.10 9.10
5 Clausen Christoph Germany 1986 8.85 9.05 9.05
6 Dotson Jermaine USA 1986 5.95 8.95 8.95
7 Goeku Shinichiro Japan 1983 8.60 8.85 8.85
7 Yamashiro Hideaki Japan 1982 8.65 8.85 8.85
9 Nomi Shigeo Japan 1984 8.80 8.70 8.80
10 Knapp Johannes Germany 1984 8.75 8.70 8.75
11 Roos Daniel Switzerland 1980 8.70 8.15 8.70
12 Matsumoto Yoichi Japan 1982 8.50 8.65 8.65
12 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 1982 8.65 7.85 8.65
14 Seidel Tim Germany 1986 7.60 8.15 8.15
14 Klimo Vincent Austria 1982 7.75 8.15 8.15
16 Broder Patrik Switzerland 1984 8.00 7.55 8.00
17 Sadatolhosseini Shahin Iran ? 7.75 7.85 7.85
18 De Bruin Jeroen Netherlands 1975 7.65 7.45 7.65
19 Yungelson Danny Israel 19983 7.35 7.55 7.55
20 Bruell Freddy Belgium 1972 7.20 6.60 7.20
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Result All Around Senior Men

1 Emeis Achus Germany 1977 9.25 9.50 9.50 28.25
2 Petri Julius Germany 1982 9.30 9.15 9.35 27.80
3 Malchin Constantin Germany 1981 9.40 8.25 9.10 26.75
4 Clausen Christoph Germany 1986 7.90 8.50 9.05 25.45
5 Seidel Tim Germany 1986 8.95 8.20 8.15 25.30
6 Knapp Johannes Germany 1984 8.75 7.70 8.75 25.20
7 Matsumoto Yoichi Japan 1982 7.20 7.40 8.65 23.25
8 Goeku Shinichiro Japan 1983 7.85 5.65 8.85 22.35
9 Nomi Shigeo Japan 1984 6.05 6.05 8.80 20.90
10 Nakagawa Kanjiro Japan 1984 6.10 5.65 9.10 20.85
11 Bruell Freddy Belgium 1972 5.35 7.10 7.20 19.65
12 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 1982 5.00 5.80 8.65 19.45
13 Broder Patrik Switzerland 1984 6.25 5.10 8.00 19.35
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Result Final Spiral Senior Men

1 Malchin Constantin Germany 1981 5.45 4.00 9.45
2 Petri Julius Germany 1982 5.10 4.00 9.10
3 Dotson Jermaine USA 1986 4.20 4.00 8.20
4 Roos Daniel Switzerland 1980 3.45 3.80 7.25
5 De Bruin Jeroen Netherlands 1975 3.15 4.00 7.15
6 Goeku Shinichiro Japan 1983 3.25 3.80 7.05
7 Yamashiro Hideaki Japan 1982 245 4.00 6.45
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Result Final Straight- Line Senior Men

1 Emeis Achus Germany 1977 3.65 1.90 4.00 9.55
2 Petri Julius Germany 1982 3.30 1.75 4.00 9.05
3 Matsumoto Yoichi Japan 1982 2.70 1.20 4.00 7.90
4 Bruell Freddy Belgium 1972 2.60 1.00 4.00 7.60
5 Hirzel Luzian Switzerland 1986 2.30 1.10 4.00 7.40
5 Clausen Christoph Germany 1986 2.30 1.10 4.00 7.40
7 Yungelson Danny Israel 19983 2.10 1.00 4.00 7.10
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Result Final Vault Senior Men

1 Emeis Achus Germany 1977 9.40 9.55 9.55
2 Dotson Jermaine USA 1986 9.25 9.45 9.45
2 Petri Julius Germany 1982 9.25 9.45 9.45
4 Nakagawa Kanjiro Japan 1984 9.10 9.20 9.20
5 Yamashiro Hideaki Japan 1982 8.75 9.10 9.10
6 Roos Daniel Switzerland 1980 8.60 8.60 8.60
7 Klimo Vincent Austria 1982 8.55 8.25 8.55
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Result All Around Spiral Junior Girls

1 Stullich Laura Germany 1987 5.00 4.00 9.00
2 Pursche Anne Germany 1987 4.25 4.00 8.25
3 Borm Anika Germany 1987 3.55 4.00 7.55
3 Gramf Isabell Germany 1987 3.55 4.00 7.55
5 Helmke Sarah-Christin Germany 1987 3.25 4.00 7.25
6 Hofmann Jenny Germany 1987 3.05 4.00 7.05
7 Sutter Mirjam Switzerland 1987 2.75 3.80 6.55
8 Stutz Stefanie Switzerland 1988 2.95 3.20 6.15
8 Griinig Evelyn Switzerland 1987 3.15 3.00 6.15
10 Wester Linde Netherlands 1990 3.10 3.00 6.10
11 Thu Tine Norway 1988 1.95 3.40 5.35
12 Sutter Nicole Switzerland 1989 2.30 3.00 5.30
12 Schneider Sarah Switzerland 1987 2.30 3.00 5.30
14 Harasimczuk Ewa Norway 1988 2.00 3.20 5.20
15 Kubberod Marie Norway 1988 2.45 2.20 4.65
16 Fjeld Malin Norway 1988 0.40 1.80 2.20
17 Holan Yael Israel 1990 0.20 0.60 0.80
18 Hai Daya Israel 1990 0.00 0.60 0.60
19 Gross Tamar Israel 1988 0.10 0.40 0.50
20 Aizinger Adva Israel 1989 0.05 0.40 0.45
21 Nix Claudine Belgium 1988 0.00 0.00 0.00

Seite 16 von 34



Seite 17 von 34

o,
World Championships
Wheel Gymnastics
RHOMNRAD 2005

WM 2005

Agitee [GLR)  Datgeenitantst JIUL

Result All Around Straight- Line Junior Girls

1 Stullich Laura Germany 1987 5.75 4.00 9.75
2 Pursche Anne Germany 1987 5.55 4.00 9.55
3 Hofmann Jenny Germany 1987 5.25 4.00 9.25
3 Borm Anika Germany 1987 5.25 4.00 9.25
5 Helmke Sarah-Christin Germany 1987 5.15 4.00 9.15
6 Gross Tamar Israel 1988 4.65 4.00 8.65
7 Gramf Isabell Germany 1987 4.55 4.00 8.55
7 Wester Linde Netherlands 1990 4.55 4.00 8.55
9 Stutz Stefanie Switzerland 1988 4.35 4.00 8.35
9 Holan Yael Israel 1990 4.75 3.60 8.35
11 Sutter Mirjam Switzerland 1987 4.50 3.80 8.30
12 Thu Tine Norway 1988 4.40 3.80 8.20
13 Sutter Nicole Switzerland 1989 445 3.40 7.85
13 Griinig Evelyn Switzerland 1987 4.05 3.80 7.85
15 Harasimczuk Ewa Norway 1988 4.00 3.80 7.80
16 Aizinger Adva Israel 1989 4.25 3.40 7.65
17 Tzour Yael Israel 1989 4.10 3.40 7.50
18 Dermer Sean Israel 1991 3.10 3.80 6.90
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19 Nix

20 Fjeld

21 Hai

22 Schneider

23 Hepp

Claudine

Malin

Daya

Sarah

Julia
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Belgium

Norway

Israel

Switzerland

Belgium
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1988

1988

1990

1987

1988

3.45

3.05

3.20

2.40

3.30

3.00

3.40

3.20

3.60

2.60

6.45

6.45

6.40

6.00

5.90
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Result All Around Vault Junior Girls

1 Stullich Laura Germany 1987 9.00 9.25 9.25
2 Gramf Isabell Germany 1987 7.65 8.20 8.20
3 Pursche Anne Germany 1987 7.85 8.10 8.10
3 Wester Linde Netherlands 1990 7.90 8.10 8.10
5 Stutz Stefanie Switzerland 1988 7.60 7.95 7.95
6 Sutter Nicole Switzerland 1989 7.45 7.80 7.80
7 Hofmann Jenny Germany 1987 5.80 7.75 7.75
8 Thu Tine Norway 1988 7.00 7.55 7.55
9 Borm Anika Germany 1987 7.05 7.45 7.45
9 Helmke Sarah-Christin Germany 1987 7.20 7.45 7.45
11 Sutter Mirjam Switzerland 1987 7.00 6.40 7.00
12 Kubberod Marie Norway 1988 6.85 6.95 6.95
12 Schneider Sarah Switzerland 1987 6.95 6.90 6.95
14 Griinig Evelyn Switzerland 1987 6.60 4.55 6.60
15 Nix Claudine Belgium 1988 6.15 5.70 6.15
16 Hai Daya Israel 1990 6.00 6.05 6.05
17 Gross Tamar Israel 1988 6.00 5.95 6.00
18 Aizinger Adva Israel 1989 5.60 5.80 5.80
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Result All Around Junior Girls

1 Stullich Laura Germany 1987 9.00 9.75 9.25 28.00
2 Pursche Anne Germany 1987 8.25 9.55 8.10 25.90
3 Gramf Isabell Germany 1987 7.55 8.55 8.20 24.30
4 Borm Anika Germany 1987 7.55 9.25 7.45 24.25
5 Hofmann Jenny Germany 1987 7.05 9.25 7.75 24.05
6 Helmke Sarah-Christin Germany 1987 7.25 9.15 7.45 23.85
7 Wester Linde Netherlands 1990 6.10 8.55 8.10 22.75
8 Stutz Stefanie Switzerland 1988 6.15 8.35 7.95 22.45
9 Sutter Mirjam Switzerland 1987 6.55 8.30 7.00 21.85
10 Thu Tine Norway 1988 5.35 8.20 7.55 21.10
11 Sutter Nicole Switzerland 1989 5.30 7.85 7.80 20.95
12 Griinig Evelyn Switzerland 1987 6.15 7.85 6.60 20.60
13 Schneider Sarah Switzerland 1987 5.30 6.00 6.95 18.25
14 Gross Tamar Israel 1988 0.50 8.65 6.00 15.15
15 Aizinger Adva Israel 1989 0.45 7.65 5.80 13.90
16 Hai Daya Israel 1990 0.60 6.40 6.05 13.05
17 Nix Claudine Belgium 1988 0.00 6.45 6.15 12.60
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Result Final Spiral Junior Girls

1 Stullich Laura Germany 1987 5.15 4.00 9.15
2 Pursche Anne Germany 1987 3.85 4.00 7.85
3 Wester Linde Netherlands 1990 3.35 3.40 6.75
4 Stutz Stefanie Switzerland 1988 275 3.20 5.95
5 Sutter Mirjam Switzerland 1987 2.10 3.80 5.90
6 Thu Tine Norway 1988 2.05 3.40 5.45
7 Harasimczuk Ewa Norway 1988 1.60 3.20 4.80
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Result Final Straight- Line Junior Girls

1 Stullich Laura Germany 1987 5.55 4.00 9.55
2 Gross Tamar Israel 1988 4.90 4.00 8.90
3 Pursche Anne Germany 1987 4.65 4.00 8.65
4 Wester Linde Netherlands 1990 4.35 4.00 8.35
5 Holan Yael Israel 1990 4.25 4.00 8.25
6 Sutter Mirjam Switzerland 1987 3.95 3.80 7.75
7 Stutz Stefanie Switzerland 1988 3.50 4.00 7.50
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Result Final Vault Junior Girls

1 Stullich Laura Germany 1987 8.95 9.25 9.25
2 Wester Linde Netherlands 1990 8.30 8.40 8.40
3 Gramf Isabell Germany 1987 8.30 8.35 8.35
4 Stutz Stefanie Switzerland 1988 7.95 8.10 8.10
5 Thu Tine Norway 1988 7.75 7.60 7.75
6 Sutter Nicole Switzerland 1989 7.65 7.55 7.65
7 Kubberod Marie Norway 1988 0.00 6.75 6.75

Seite 23 von 34



Seite 24 von 34

e
World Championships
Wheel Gymnastics
RHOMRAD 2005

WM 2005

A (LA ¢ Bstgmbo b T

Result All Around Spiral Senior Women

1 Burkhardt Nadine Germany 1979 4.95 4.00 8.95
2 Oer Janin Germany 1976 4.85 4.00 8.85
3 Buddrus Lisa Germany 1982 4.75 4.00 8.75
4 Schéfer Claudia Germany 1976 4.30 4.00 8.30
5 Samuelsen Lin- Veronica Norway 1977 4.25 4.00 8.25
6 Schwaben Katrin Germany 1981 4.15 4.00 8.15
7 Poschen Simone Germany 1984 4.10 4.00 8.10
8 Medagli Elena Italia ? 3.95 4.00 7.95
9 Hiwa Takako Japan 1980 3.30 4.00 7.30
10 Kostezer Vroni Switzerland 1982 2.95 4.00 6.95
11 Fukase Yukako Japan 1980 2.90 4.00 6.90
12 Weyermann Claudia Switzerland 1986 2.95 3.80 6.75
13 Meschberger Cécile Switzerland 1984 2.60 3.80 6.40
14 Linvolden Trude Norway 1979 2.55 3.60 6.15
15 Braunwalder Jasmin Switzerland 1980 2.45 3.60 6.05
16 Heerdink Kirstin Netherlands 1986 2.05 3.20 5.25
17 Tajima Emiko Japan 1982 1.10 4.00 5.10
18 Ischi Christel Switzerland 1986 1.85 3.20 5.05
19 Hirakura Saeko Japan 1982 1.00 4.00 5.00
20 Yoshida Nozomi Japan 1985 1.75 3.20 4.95
21 Krumm Sabine Switzerland 1985 1.15 3.80 4.95
22 Krapf Solveig Norway 1986 0.60 3.60 4.20
23 Walland Roer Anne Norway 1986 0.40 3.20 3.60
24 Kanzi Cornelia Austria 1985 0.90 1.20 2.10
25 Beckers Jessica Belgium ? 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Result All Around Straight- Line Senior Women

1 Oer Janin Germany 1976 3.65 1.85 4.00 9.50
2 Burkhardt Nadine Germany 1979 3.50 1.75 4.00 9.25
3 Meschberger Cécile Switzerland 1984 3.40 1.80 4.00 9.20
4 Schifer Claudia Germany 1976 3.45 1.70 4.00 9.15
5 Schwaben Katrin Germany 1981 3.25 1.80 4.00 9.05
5 Hiwa Takako Japan 1980 3.45 1.60 4.00 9.05
7 Buddrus Lisa Germany 1982 3.30 1.65 4.00 8.95
8 Ischi Christel Switzerland 1986 3.10 1.45 4.00 8.55
9 Samuelsen Lin- Veronica Norway 1977 2.90 1.60 4.00 8.50
10 Kanzi Cornelia Austria 1985 2.85 1.20 4.00 8.05
11 Braunwalder Jasmin Switzerland 1980 2.60 1.35 4.00 7.95
12 Linvolden Trude Norway 1979 2.70 1.30 3.80 7.80
12 Krapf Solveig Norway 1986 2.75 1.25 3.80 7.80
14 Kostezer Vroni Switzerland 1982 3.00 1.25 3.40 7.65
15 Yoshida Nozomi Japan 1985 2.40 1.45 3.80 7.65
16 Fukase Yukako Japan 1980 2.50 1.20 3.80 7.50
17 Heerdink Kirstin Netherlands 1986 2.40 1.05 4.00 7.45
18 Tajima Emiko Japan 1982 2.25 1.30 3.60 7.15
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19

20

21

22

22

24

24

26

27

28

29

Hirakura

Weyermann

Ehrschwendner

Poschen

Mutsuga

Hagen

Walland Roer

Krumm

Baumgartner

Burns

Beckers

Saeko

Claudia

Barbara

Simone

Hiroko

Heidi

Anne

Sabine

Doris

Lisa

Jessica
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Japan

Switzerland

Austria

Germany

Japan

Norway

Norway

Switzerland

Austria

USA

Belgium
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1982

1986

1984

1979

1985

1986

1985

1983

1981

2.50

2.20

2.20

235

2.00

2.50

2.40

0.75

0.35

0.90

0.65

1.10

0.25

0.35

0.40

0.70

3.40

3.80

4.00

3.40

3.60

4.00

3.80

3.20

3.20

3.20

2.20

6.90

6.65

4.85

435
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Result All Around Vault Senior Women

1 Hiwa Takako Japan 1980 8.15 8.20 8.20
2 Oer Janin Germany 1976 8.05 8.15 8.15
2 Mutsuga Hiroko Japan 1979 8.15 8.10 8.15
2 Meschberger Cécile Switzerland 1984 8.15 7.75 8.15
5 Hagen Heidi Norway 1985 7.40 8.10 8.10
6 Samuelsen Lin- Veronica Norway 1977 7.50 7.75 7.75
7 Heerdink Kirstin Netherlands 1986 7.35 7.55 7.55
8 Burkhardt Nadine Germany 1979 7.15 7.50 7.50
8 Fukase Yukako Japan 1980 7.20 7.50 7.50
10 Schwaben Katrin Germany 1981 6.65 7.10 7.10
11 Yoshida Nozomi Japan 1985 6.90 7.00 7.00
11 Braunwalder Jasmin Switzerland 1980 6.75 7.00 7.00
13 Ischi Christel Switzerland 1986 6.85 6.75 6.85
14 Kanzi Cornelia Austria 1985 6.80 5.15 6.80
14 Poschen Simone Germany 1984 6.55 6.80 6.80
16 Hirakura Saeko Japan 1982 6.65 6.75 6.75
16 Krapf Solveig Norway 1986 6.55 6.75 6.75
18 Krumm Sabine Switzerland 1985 6.70 6.60 6.70
19 Weyermann Claudia Switzerland 1986 6.60 6.60 6.60
20 Kostezer Vroni Switzerland 1982 6.25 6.50 6.50
21 Schéfer Claudia Germany 1976 6.25 6.45 6.45
22 Walland Roer Anne Norway 1986 6.00 6.30 6.30
23 Linvolden Trude Norway 1979 6.25 5.95 6.25
24 Buddrus Lisa Germany 1982 5.70 6.15 6.15
25 Beckers Jessica Belgium ? 6.00 5.55 6.00
26 Tajima Emiko Japan 1982 5.60 5.70 5.70
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Result All Around Senior Women

1 Oer Janin Germany 1976 8.85 9.50 8.15 26.50
2 Burkhardt Nadine Germany 1979 8.95 9.25 7.50 25.70
3 Hiwa Takako Japan 1980 7.30 9.05 8.20 24.55
4 Samuelsen Lin- Veronica Norway 1977 8.25 8.50 7.75 24.50
5 Schwaben Katrin Germany 1981 8.15 9.05 7.10 24.30
6 Schifer Claudia Germany 1976 8.30 9.15 6.45 23.90
7 Buddrus Lisa Germany 1982 8.75 8.95 6.15 23.85
8 Meschberger Cécile Switzerland 1984 6.40 9.20 8.15 23.75
9 Fukase Yukako Japan 1980 6.90 7.50 7.50 21.90
10 Poschen Simone Germany 1984 8.10 6.85 6.80 21.75
11 Kostezer Vroni Switzerland 1982 6.95 7.65 6.50 21.10
12 Braunwalder Jasmin Switzerland 1980 6.05 7.95 7.00 21.00
13 Ischi Christel Switzerland 1986 5.05 8.55 6.85 20.45
14 Heerdink Kirstin Netherlands 1986 5.25 7.45 7.55 20.25
14 Weyermann Claudia Switzerland 1986 6.75 6.90 6.60 20.25
16 Linvolden Trude Norway 1979 6.15 7.80 6.25 20.20
17 Yoshida Nozomi Japan 1985 4.95 7.65 7.00 19.60
18 Hirakura Saeko Japan 1982 5.00 7.10 6.75 18.85
19 Krapf Solveig Norway 1986 4.20 7.80 6.75 18.75
20 Krumm Sabine Switzerland 1985 4.95 6.65 6.70 18.30
21 Tajima Emiko Japan 1982 5.10 7.15 5.70 17.95
22 Kanzi Cornelia Austria 1985 2.10 8.05 6.80 16.95
23 Walland Roer Anne Norway 1986 3.60 6.75 6.30 16.65
24 Beckers Jessica Belgium ? 0.00 3.25 6.00 9.25
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Result Final Spiral Senior Women

1 Burkhardt Nadine Germany 1979 5.15 4.00 9.15
2 Oer Janin Germany 1976 5.05 4.00 9.05
3 Samuelsen Lin- Veronica Norway 1977 4.60 4.00 8.60
4 Medagli Elena Italia ? 4.30 4.00 8.30
4 Hiwa Takako Japan 1980 4.30 4.00 8.30
6 Fukase Yukako Japan 1980 3.90 4.00 7.90
7 Kostezer Vroni Switzerland 1982 3.80 4.00 7.80
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Result Final Straight- Line Senior Women

1 Oer Janin Germany 1976 3.40 1.70 4.00 9.10
2 Hiwa Takako Japan 1980 3.35 1.70 4.00 9.05
3 Burkhardt Nadine Germany 1979 3.30 1.60 4.00 8.90
4 Ischi Christel Switzerland 1986 3.15 1.40 4.00 8.55
4 Samuelsen Lin- Veronica Norway 1977 295 1.60 4.00 8.55
6 Kanzi Cornelia Austria 1985 3.00 1.45 4.00 8.45
7 Meschberger Cécile Switzerland 1984 2.65 1.20 4.00 7.85
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Result Final Vault Senior Women

1 Hiwa Takako Japan 1980 8.60 8.75 8.75
2 Oer Janin Germany 1976 8.55 8.20 8.55
3 Meschberger Cécile Switzerland 1984 8.45 7.95 8.45
4 Hagen Heidi Norway 1985 8.10 8.05 8.10
5 Samuelsen Lin- Veronica Norway 1977 7.80 8.00 8.00
6 Mutsuga Hiroko Japan 1979 7.90 7.75 7.90
7 Heerdink Kirstin Netherlands 1986 7.50 7.80 7.80
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Result Qualification Team Competition

1 Germany 65.60
Schwaben Katrin 1981 Women Straightline 9.05
Emeis Achus 1977 Men Vault 9.50
Oer Janin 1976 Women Straightline 9.50
Malchin Constantin 1981 Men Spiral 9.40
Petri Julius 1982 Men Spiral 9.30
Petri Julius 1982 Men Vault 9.35
Burkhardt Nadine 1979 Women Spiral 8.95
Emeis Achus 1977 Men Straightline 9.50
2 Japan 57.00
Fukase Yukako 1980 Women Straightline 7.50
Hiwa Takako 1980 Women Straightline 9.05
Matsumoto Yoichi 1982 Men Vault 8.65
Fukase Yukako 1980 Women Spiral 6.90
Yoshida Nozomi 1985 Women Straightline 7.65
Goeku Shinichiro 1983 Men Spiral 7.85
Matsumoto Yoichi 1982 Men Spiral 7.20
Nakagawa Kanjiro 1984 Men Vault 9.10
3 Switzerland 56.25
Weyermann Claudia 1986 Women Spiral 6.75
Roos Daniel 1980 Men Vault 8.70
Kostezer Vroni 1982 Women Spiral 6.95
Meschberger  Cécile 1984 Women Spiral 6.40
Ischi Christel 1986 Women Straightline 8.55
Braunwalder  Jasmin 1980 Women Straightline 7.95
Meschberger  Cécile 1984 Women Straightline 9.20
Meschberger  Cécile 1984 Women Vault 8.15
4 Norway 53.70
Linvolden Trude 1979 Women Spiral 6.15
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Lin- Veronica 1977
Michael 1988
Heidi 1985

Lin- Veronica 1977

Solveig
Anne

Solveig
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1986
1986
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Result Final Team

1 Germany 64.90
Petri Julius 1982 Men Vault 9.30
Burkhardt Nadine 1979 Women Spiral 9.20
Emeis Achus 1977 Men Vault 9.30
Schwaben Katrin 1981 Women Straightline 8.60
Malchin Constantin 1981 Men Spiral 9.60
Emeis Achus 1977 Men Straightline 9.50
Petri Julius 1982 Men Spiral 9.15
Oer Janin 1976 Women Straightline 8.85
2 Switzerland 57.70
Roos Daniel 1980 Men Vault 8.85
Ischi Christel 1986 Women Straightline 8.40
Meschberger  Cécile 1984 Women Spiral 8.00
Meschberger  Cécile 1984 Women Straightline 8.95
Weyermann Claudia 1986 Women Spiral 7.45
Kostezer Vroni 1982 Women Spiral 7.75
Braunwalder  Jasmin 1980 Women Straightline 6.15
Meschberger  Cécile 1984 Women Vault 8.30
3 Japan 57.30
Nakagawa Kanjiro 1984 Men Vault 9.30
Fukase Yukako 1980 Women Straightline 7.75
Goeku Shinichiro 1983 Men Spiral 7.45
Matsumoto Yoichi 1982 Men Vault 7.75
Yoshida Nozomi 1985 Women Straightline 8.40
Hiwa Takako 1980 Women Straightline 8.60
Fukase Yukako 1980 Women Spiral 7.15
Matsumoto Yoichi 1982 Men Spiral 8.05
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